7:00 AM -
7:40 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM -
9:20 AM -
9:40 AM -

10:00 AM -
10:20 AM -
10:40 AM -
11:00 AM =
11:15 AM -
12:00 PM -
RACE 1
RACE 2
RACE 3
RACE 4
RACE 5
RACE 6
RACE 7
RACE 8
RACE 9

RACE 10
RACE 11
ASRA

REGIONAL POINTS
ATLANTIC
MID-ATLANTIC
SOUTH-EAST

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

9:20 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM

10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

25 mins

SATURDAY
Sign In and Bike Tech

REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR SATURDAY RACES

2 ROUNDS OF PRACTICE

1st Rotation (20 minutes per group)

All Amateur MW, HW, Unlimited
All Expert MW, HW, Unlimited

All 300's, 400's, lightweights, Thunderbike
2nd Rotation (20 minutes per group)

All Amateur MW, HW, Unlimited
All Expert MW, HW, Unlimited

All 300's, 400's, lightweights, Thunderbike

LUNCH

MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING
25 MIN GT'S + 7 LAP SPRINTS
GTL EX + AM, 400 GT EX + AM
UNLIMITED GP

THUNDERBIKE

300 SUPERBIKE
MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERSPORT
LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERBIKE/ F-40
UNLIMITED SUPERBIKE
LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERSPORT
MIDDLEWEIGHT GP

SUPER TWINS / 400 GP
HEAVYWEIGHT SUPERBIKE

QUALIFYING SESSIONS LENGTH TBD

400
THUNDERBIKE
SPORTBIKE
SUPERSTOCK

NCBIKE EVENT SCHEDULE

July 29-30
PROVISIONAL

7:00 AM
7:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
RACE 1
RACE 2
RACE 3
11:00 AM
11:15 AM -
12:00 PM -
RACE 4
RACE 5
RACE 6
RACE 7
RACE 8
RACE 9

RACE 10
RACE 11

RACE 12
RACE 13

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:20 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
25 mins
25 mins
7 laps
12:00 PM

FRIDAY PRACTICE DAY EVOLVEGT
https://evolvegt.com/event/NCBIKE-7-28-23

SUNDAY
Sign In and Bike Tech
REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR SUNDAY RACES

1 ROUND OF PRACTICE

1st Rotation (20 minutes per group)

All Amateur MW, HW, Unlimited

All Expert MW, HW, Unlimited

All 300's, 400's, lightweights, Thunderbike
GTO EX+ AM

GTUEX + AM

LIGHTWEIGHT GP

LUNCH

MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING

9 LAP ASRA SPRINTS / 7 LAP SPRINTS

ASRA SPORTBIKE
ASRA THUNDERBIKE
ASRA 400
ASRA SUPERSTOCK

MIDDLEWEIGHT F-40 / LW F-40

CLASSIC MIDDLEWEIGHT / 400 SUPERBIKE
ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT SB / 300 SUPERSPORT
MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERBIKE

400 SUPERSPORT / CLASSIC UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED SUPERSPORT

ASRA SPRINT SERIES IN PARTNERSHIP WITH PIRELLI

K
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https://evolvegt.com/event/NCBIKE-7-28-23

