		NCBIKE EVENT SCHEDULE							FRIDAY PRACTICE DAY EVOLVEGT		
* S B		July						https://evolvegt.com/event/NCBIKE-7-28-23			
					PROVISIONAL				-		
			SATURDAY						SUNDAY		
7:00 AM	-	8:00 AM	Sign In and Bike Ted	ch ch		7:00 AM	-	8:00 AM	Sign In and I	Bike Tech	
7:40 AM			REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR SATURDAY RACES			7:40 AM			REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR SUNDAY RACES		
9:00 AM		11:00 AM	2 ROUNDS OF PRAC	TICE							
			1st Rotation (20 min	nutes per group)		9:00 AM		10:00 AM	1 ROUND OF	PRACTICE	
9:00 AM	-	9:20 AM	All Amateur MW, HV					1st Rotation (20 minutes per group)			
9:20 AM	-	9:40 AM	All Expert MW, HW, I		9:00 AM	-	9:20 AM	All Amateur MW, HW, Unlimited			
9:40 AM	-	10:00 AM	All 300's, 400's, lightweights, Thunderbike			9:20 AM	-	9:40 AM	All Expert MW, HW, Unlimited		
			2nd Rotation (20 minutes per group)			9:40 AM	-	10:00 AM	All 300's, 400's, lightweights, Thunderbik		ınderbike
10:00 AM	-	10:20 AM	All Amateur MW, HV	/, Unlimited		RACE 1		25 mins	GTO EX + AM		
10:20 AM	-	10:40 AM	All Expert MW, HW, I	Inlimited		RACE 2		25 mins	GTU EX + AM		
10:40 AM	-	11:00 AM	All 300's, 400's, light	weights, Thunderbike		RACE 3		7 laps	LIGHTWEIGH	HT GP	
11:00 AM	-	12:00 PM	LUNCH			11:00 AM	-	12:00 PM	LUNCH		
11:15 AM	-		MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING			11:15 AM	-		MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING		
12:00 PM	-		25 MIN GT'S + 7 LA		12:00 PM	-		9 LAP ASRA SPRINTS / 7 LAP SPRINTS			
RACE 1		25 mins	GTL EX + AM, 400 G	T EX + AM		RACE 4			ASRA	SPORTBIKE	
RACE 2			UNLIMITED GP			RACE 5			ASRA	THUNDERBIKE	
RACE 3			THUNDERBIKE			RACE 6			ASRA	400	
RACE 4			300 SUPERBIKE			RACE 7			ASRA	SUPERSTOCK	
RACE 5			MIDDLEWEIGHT SU	PERSPORT		RACE 8			MIDDLEWEI	GHT F-40 / LW F-40	
RACE 6			LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERBIKE/ F-40			RACE 9			CLASSIC MIDDLEWEIGHT / 400 SUPERE		SUPERBIKE
RACE 7			UNLIMITED SUPERE	IKE		RACE 10			ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT SB / 300 SUPERSPOR		
RACE 8			LIGHTWEIGHT SUPI	ERSPORT		RACE 11			MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERBIKE		
RACE 9			MIDDLEWEIGHT GP			RACE 12			400 SUPERSPORT / CLASSIC UNLIMITE		NLIMITED
RACE 10			SUPER TWINS / 400	GP		RACE 13			UNLIMITED	SUPERSPORT	
RACE 11			HEAVYWEIGHT SUP	ERBIKE							
ASRA	SRA		QUALIFYING SESSIONS LENGTH TBD			ASRA SPRINT SERIES IN PART			NERSHIP WI	TH PIRELLI	
			400								
REGIONAL POINTS			THUNDERBIKE					RE			
ATLANTIC			SPORTBIKE		AMERICAN MOTORCYCLIST ASSOCIATION						
MID-ATLANT	ГІС		SUPERSTOCK								
SOUTH-EAST	T										